Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, January 12, 2017

Permit Inspection
“No Tvpe Address
104508 Final Inspection 508 ROCHESTER
CLOSE
E109261 Final 9003 KEATS ST

E112479 Service Release 647 LOCKWOOD LN

E114351 Final 369 BATTLEMENT ST
E101791 Rough In 870 OAK MEADOW DR
M114646  Gas Line 303 STARLING LN

115559 Slab Inspection 1014 HORNSBY DR

101784 Frame Inspection 813 EVANS ST

E111859 Final 8033 BROOKPARK AVE
M114758  Rough In 2044 BEAMON DR
M114488  Rough In 2092 BEAMON DR

E112906 Service Release 6001 HEADWATERS
DR

105312 Final Inspection 311 NATCHEZ ST

115681 Slab Inspection 2080 BEAMON DR

M114455  Gas Line 1024 CLIFTON ST
P109053 Rough In 948 GLASS ST
P107937 Final 3000 ISLEWORTH DR

P114228 Plumbing Under 4588 CAROTHERS
Slab PKWY

Inspected By

Derek Beard

Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

H I

STORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

508 Rochester Close, Westhaven
Lot #1261

Westhaven Lot 1636

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 211,
NEW

Reddick Building 21 - House Panel
870 OAK MEADOW DR.

303 Starling Lane

Ladd Park lot 1185

813 Evans St.

Stream Valley Section 8 Lot 239 -
New

LADD PARK LOT 579; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 571; NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 1, NEW

311 NATCHEZ STREET
Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot 573
WESTHAVEN LOT 1829

HARD BARGIN LOT 7
BUILDING B 2ND FLOOR

MEDICAL BUILDING

Completed  Partial
Date Ansp
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N
1/12/2017 N

Result

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Partial



M105176

P116344

E107695

E107740

E107744

E107741

108012

E113996

E109976

E114102

E109059

E107746

95215

E111881

M101784

E114918

M112104

E115720

116086

115276

M114677

Gas Line

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final Inspection
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Final

Gas Line
Final
Gas Line

Low Voltage

Footing
Inspection

Final Inspection

Rough In

415 MELBACIR

1113 MURFREESBORO
RD STE 205

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 402

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 447

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 451

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 448

214 POYDRAS ST

3001 FARMHOUSE DR

513 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

2031 LEDGEBROOK DR

601 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 453

870 OAK MEADOW DR

8031 BROOKPARK AVE

813 EVANS ST

381 BATTLEMENT ST

1006 REESE DR

513 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

1005 CLIFTON ST

1306 CITADEL CT

2056 BEAMON DR

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard
Scott Harris
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL HALL 1/12/2017

LOT 24, NEW

MUSIC CITY ARCHERY -
TENANT BUILD-OUTACCESS
THE BUILDING FROM BEHIND
PLANET FITNESS

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 78
WESTHAVEN LOT 1642, NEW
Stream Valley Lot 439

HILTON FRANKLIN
COOLSPRINGS PARKING DECK
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Stream Valley Lot 238

813 Evans St.
381 BATTLEMENT STREET
RIZER POINT LOT 13; NEW

West Haven Lot 1642 - Security
WESTHAVEN, LOT 1824; NEW

McKAYS MILL; DECK ADDITION

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 577 NEW

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed
failed
Passed
Cancell
ed
Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



P115673

M105360

M114601

M95215

M113963

P107938

P95606

M101784

P101664

E107694

E107742

E107739

E107745

E107743

E112371

114662

102350

95215

E115669

M109357

E105710

E105712

Plumbing Under
Slab

Gas Line

Rough In

Rough In

Gas Line
Final

Final

Fireplace
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Fireplace

Final

Final

2074 BEAMON DR

108 EASTWIND CT

2014 BEAMON DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1030 CLIFTON ST

3000 ISLEWORTH DR

3000 ISLEWORTH DR

813 EVANS ST

447 CANTERBURY
RISE

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 401

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 449

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 446

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 452

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 450

369 BATTLEMENT ST

725 NEWCOMB ST

301 LIONHEART WAY

870 OAK MEADOW DR

6700 TOWER CIR STE
10101

417 BOYD MILL AVE

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot 574

STORPLACE AT FRANKLIN NEW

BUILDING
ladd park lot 584

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

WESTHAVEN LOT 1830; NEW

BUILDING B 3RD FLOOR

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg B
813 Evans St.

TORS OF AVALON .. LOT 112

NEW
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor

BUILDING #21

Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 760

301 Lionheart Way, Avalon Lot 100

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

6700 Tower Circle STE 10101

FIREPLACE

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2

UNIT 339

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2

UNIT 345

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



113947

115263

116220

102123

P111770

P115805

E104364

P115489

E116166

E116166

97666

97670

97674

P115411

115867

E105711

E105713

E112113

E116113

E116403

E112794

108742

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Service Release
Plumbing Under
Slab

Above Ceiling
Slab

Zoning Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Plumbing Under

Slab
Slab Inspection

Final
Final
Final

Final
Rough In
Final

Final Inspection

5020 CAROTHERS
PKWY

1979 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1356 FAIRBANKS ST

126 PATRICIA LEE CT

1002 HORNSBY DR

2019 BEAMON DR

331 MEALER ST

2025 BEAMON DR

361 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 105

361 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 105

1200 SHADOW GREEN
DR

1007 ISLEWORTH DR
1300 SHADOW GREEN
DR

2043 BEAMON DR

2086 BEAMON DR

321 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

8037 BROOKPARK AVE

101 FAIRMONT DR

1113 KIRKWOOD DR

4031 RYECROFT LN

445 ALFRED LADD RD

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Teresa A. Stevens
Teresa A. Stevens
Teresa A. Stevens
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

LIFE TIME ATHLETIC
WESTHAVEN, LOT 1790; NEW
AMELIA PARK, LOT 50; NEW

126 PATRICIA LEE CT ..
RENOVATION

LADD PARK LOT 1183

Ladd Park Lot 532

331 Mealer St, Hurstbourne Park
Lot #98

LADD PARK LOT 531

361 MALLORY STATION RD,
STE 105; BUILD-OUT

361 MALLORY STATION RD,
STE 105; BUILD-OUT

1200 Shadow Green Dir. -
Retaining Wall #3

1007 Isleworth Drive - Retaining
Wall #6

1300 Shadow Green Dr. -
Retaining Wall #8

LADD PARK LOT 528

LADD PARK LOT 572

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 351

REDDICK PASE Il - BUILDING 2
UNIT 357

Stream Valley Lot 241

101 Fairmont Dr
1113 Kirkwood Dr
LADD PARK LOT 565

LADD PARK LOT 409; NEW

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

1/12/2017

Partial

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



P115940

E114055

97663

E116166

97665

97668

97673

99391

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final

Zoning Inspection
Rough In

Zoning Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Zoning Inspection

Zoning Inspection

2013 BEAMON DR

4037 RYECROFT LN

6000 ISLEWORTH DR

361 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 105

1100 SHADOW GREEN
DR

120 SWANSON
BRANCH WAY

1300 SHADOW GREEN
DR

1100 SHADOW GREEN
DR

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Teresa A. Stevens
David M. Wright

Teresa A. Stevens
Teresa A. Stevens
Teresa A. Stevens

Teresa A. Stevens

LADD PARK, LOT 533; NEW 1/12/2017

Ladd Park Section 26 Lot 566 1/12/2017

6000 Isleworth Drive - Retaining 1/12/2017
Wall 1

361 MALLORY STATION RD, 1/12/2017
STE 105; BUILD-OUT

1100 Shadow Green Drive, 1/12/2017
Retaining Wall #2

120 Swanson Branch Way - 1/12/2017

Retaining Wall #5

1300 Shadow Green Dr - Retaining 1/12/2017
Wall #7

1100 Shadow Green Dr., Site Wall 1/12/2017
9

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



